
 

H23228 – Beer & Cheese Box 
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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓  ✓ z z  ✓   ✓ z    

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Toast American Pale Ale 330ml (4.8%) 

 

Ingredients: HOPS (Simcoe, Citra, Azzaco, Mosaic), MALTS (Pale Ale Malt, Caramalt, Munich, Surplus Bread). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain RYE.  

 

Storage: Chill before serving.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 



 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Freedom Brewery Freedom Pilsner Lager Golden Bittersweet 330ml (4.4%) 

 

Ingredients: Spring Water, Malted BARLEY, HOPS, YEAST. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.  

 

Storage: Chill before serving.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Mouse House Smoked Cheddar 100g 

 

Ingredients: Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Paprika, Smoke, Preservative (E202). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.  

 

Storage: Keep refrigerated. Can freeze for up to 6 months.   

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1664 

Energy (kcal):   401 

Fat (g):   20.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   8.2 

Carbohydrate (g):   0.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   <0.01 

Protein (g):   31.4 

Salt (g):   23 

 

 

Product Name: Capital Crisps Sea Salt 75g 

 

Ingredients: Potato Flakes (48%), Sunflower Oil, WHEAT Semolina, Potato Starch, Salt, Antioxidant (Rosemary Extract). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of MILK and MUSTARD.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2190 

Energy (kcal):   524 

Fat (g):   29 

Fat of which saturates (g):   3 



 

Carbohydrate (g):   59 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.9 

Protein (g):   6.7 

Salt (g):   1.5 

 

 

Product Name: Love Popcorn Sea Salt & Cracked Black Pepper 20g 

 

Ingredients: Popping Corn, Rapeseed Oil, Sea Salt, Cracked Black Pepper. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in an environment where NUTS and DAIRY are occasionally 

handled.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2223 

Energy (kcal):   532 

Fat (g):   29.4 

Fat of which saturates (g):   2.5 

Carbohydrate (g):   53.3 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.7 

Protein (g):   7.6 

Salt (g):   1.5 

 

 

Product Name: Olina's Wafers Cracked Pepper 100g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour, Cheese Powder [MILK Solids, Cheese Solids (MILK, Salt, Starter Culture, Enzymes), Salt, Food 

Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)], Salt, Canola Oil, Cracked Black Pepper (0.6%), Dried Chives, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain SESAME SEEDS. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.    

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1660 

Energy (kcal):   397 

Fat (g):   4.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   1.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   75 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   2.3 

Protein (g):   11 

Salt (g):   1.7 

 

 

Product Name: VIP Nuts Hot Toffee Nuts 110g 

 

Ingredients: PEANUTS, Sugar, Honey (3%), Rice Flour, Salt, Yeast Extract Powder, Spices (Cayenne, Chilli, Cumin), Onion 

Powder, Garlic Powder, Lemon Juice Powder, Natural Flavourings, Natural Colour (Paprika), Herb (Oregano). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of SESAME and NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 



 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2137 

Energy (kcal):   511 

Fat (g):   25.7 

Fat of which saturates (g):   3.6 

Carbohydrate (g):   53.5 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   48 

Protein (g):   14.2 

Salt (g):   0.6 

 

 

Product Name: Made for Drink Chorizo Thins 18g 

 

Ingredients: Sliced and Cooked Chorizo Picante (Duroc Pork Shoulder, Pork Belly, Hot Paprika De La Vera, Salt & Garlic). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2411 

Energy (kcal):   581 

Fat (g):   45.7 

Fat of which saturates (g):   19.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   2.8 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   <0.1 

Protein (g):   38.7 

Salt (g):   5.82 

 

 


